= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

0/0-676

' Ell]

* 800

Ny
-3

866-P9

—

4-F7

210654

11l
e

U-4P0

|

o

1745

0000

7-078F0

P-00P

8P0704

(P21

[
L

08F

49-050

000P

0-09006

(R6) 15:20 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m 4f
Easter Festival Saturday 11th To Monday 13th April Maiden Hurdle (Class ) (5YO

plus)

AARONS DAY 27
b g Doyen - Grangeclare Rhythm

CASTLEGRANGE 10
b g Arcadio - Tintown Lady

COPPERCOAST PAUDIE 46
ch g Mr Dinos - Cabin Fire

DELANEY'S CROSS 109

b g Stowaway - Mrs Kearney

EPSON DU HOUX (FR) 24 BF
br g Diamond Boy - Pruneyle Do

GOLDEN NOMAD 40 BF
b g Gold Well - Roaming

MAGIC PIPER 40
b g Tobougg - Ceiliuradh

MAN ON THE RUN 24

b g Flemensfirth - Cansalrun

HALF AND HALF 40 (22F)

bay g Raven's Pass - Livius Lady

HAPPIE DAYS 27
ch g Well Chosen - Miss Halle

LORD LARIAT 14
b g Golden Lariat - Johnny's Pride

MATTIE'S MOUNTAIN 16
b g Mountain High - Ballyeightra Lass

PLENTIFUL (GB) 21
ch g Makfi - Ever Rigg

THE GABBY CABBY 28
b g Stowaway - Coca's Lady

YOU SHOULD HAVE 27
b g Milan - Another Cliche

MAL DE MER 14

b m Scorpion - One Cool Dame

611-12

611-12

711-12

811-12t

611-12h

611-12t

611-12

711-12

511-9

511-9t

511-9t1

511-9

511-9

511-9t

511-9bl

611-5

B Browne (5)
O McKiernan

C JOrr (5)
James Dullea

D J Mclnerney

Ms M Flynn
A M King (7)
S J Mahon

Rachael Blackmore
H de Bromhead

D N Russell
G Elliott

O R Brown (7)
T Gibney

D E Mullins
A Mullins

A W Short (3)
Shane Crawley

D J O'Keeffe
T Gibney

Gavin Peter Brouder
(7)
Karl Thornton

B J Foley (5)
E McCarthy

P T Enright
E Doyle

S F O'Keeffe (5)
Mrs J Harrington

B J Cooper
P Nolan

K M Donoghue
Matthew J Smith

113

90



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

17 m 0-04 COMMANDER LADY 10 511-2 P D Kennedy ;
b m Yeats - Shuil Aris Mrs J Harrington

b m Mahler - Jemima Jones Brian M McMahon

18 n 72000 I'LL BE THAT LADY 30 511-2 M A Enright ]

ATR VERDICT: EPSON DU HOUX attracted the cash at Tramore's New Year's Day fixture,
probably because he showed up for a long way on his jumping bow at Fairyhouse, and although he
ultimately disappointed, he is worth another chance. Golden Nomad is also on something of a retrieval
mission, having had to settle for fourth when favourite at Naas, but he is the obvious danger. Man On
The Run has shown potential too and he rounds out the shortlist.

Top Tip: EPSON DU HOUX (5)
Watch out for: GOLDEN NOMAD (6)
EREE] races

| M s | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY W ansass

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



