

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 15:20 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m 4f

Easter Festival Saturday 11th To Monday 13th April Maiden Hurdle (Class) (5YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	A	0/0-676	AARONS DAY 27 b g Doyen - Grangeclare Rhythm	6 11 - 12	B Browne (5) O McKiernan	113
2		4-878	CASTLEGRANGE 10 b g Arcadio - Tintown Lady	6 11 - 12	C J Orr (5) James Dullea	-
3	X	800	COPPERCOAST PAUDIE 46 ch g Mr Dinos - Cabin Fire	7 11 - 12	D J McInerney Ms M Flynn	-
4		866-P9	DELANEY'S CROSS 109 b g Stowaway - Mrs Kearney	8 11 - 12t	A M King (7) S J Mahon	-
5	**	4-F7	EPSON DU HOUX (FR) 24 BF br g Diamond Boy - Pruneyle Do	6 11 - 12h	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	-
6		210654	GOLDEN NOMAD 40 BF b g Gold Well - Roaming	6 11 - 12t	D N Russell G Elliott	-
7		U-4P0	MAGIC PIPER 40 b g Tobougg - Ceiliuradh	6 11 - 12	O R Brown (7) T Gibney	-
8		1745	MAN ON THE RUN 24 b g Flemensfirth - Cansalrun	7 11 - 12	D E Mullins A Mullins	-
9	M	0000	HALF AND HALF 40 (22F) bay g Raven's Pass - Livius Lady	5 11 - 9	A W Short (3) Shane Crawley	-
10		7-078F0	HAPPIE DAYS 27 ch g Well Chosen - Miss Halle	5 11 - 9t	D J O'Keeffe T Gibney	-
11		P-00P	LORD LARIAT 14 b g Golden Lariat - Johnny's Pride	5 11 - 9t1	Gavin Peter Brouder (7) Karl Thornton	-
12		8P0704	MATTIE'S MOUNTAIN 16 b g Mountain High - Ballyeightra Lass	5 11 - 9	B J Foley (5) E McCarthy	90
13		08F	PLENTIFUL (GB) 21 ch g Makfi - Ever Rigg	5 11 - 9	P T Enright E Doyle	-
14		49-050	THE GABBY CABBY 28 b g Stowaway - Coca's Lady	5 11 - 9t	S F O'Keeffe (5) Mrs J Harrington	-
15	#	000P	YOU SHOULD HAVE 27 b g Milan - Another Cliche	5 11 - 9b1	B J Cooper P Nolan	-
16		0-09006	MAL DE MER 14 b m Scorpion - One Cool Dame	6 11 - 5	K M Donoghue Matthew J Smith	-

17	0-04	COMMANDER LADY 10 b m Yeats - Shuil Aris	5 11 - 2	P D Kennedy Mrs J Harrington	
18	72000	l'LL BE THAT LADY 30 b m Mahler - Jemima Jones	5 11 - 2	M A Enright - Brian M McMahon	

ATR VERDICT: EPSON DU HOUX attracted the cash at Tramore's New Year's Day fixture, probably because he showed up for a long way on his jumping bow at Fairyhouse, and although he ultimately disappointed, he is worth another chance. Golden Nomad is also on something of a retrieval mission, having had to settle for fourth when favourite at Naas, but he is the obvious danger. Man On The Run has shown potential too and he rounds out the shortlist.

Top Tip: EPSON DU HOUX (5)

Watch out for: GOLDEN NOMAD (6)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



